
Institute Code & 

Narne 

Course Code & 

Name 

RollNo 

Name 

Father's Name 

One View Result 

Sermester 

Total Subjects 
Practical Subjects 
Result Status 

Date of Declaration 

Code 
KAS101 

KAS103 
KEE101 
KAS101P 
KEE101P 

Dr. APJ. Abdul Kalam Technical University. Uttar Pradesh, Lucknow 

Session : 2019-20(REGULAR) Semesters: 1,2 Result: PASS Marks:926/1350 COP: 

KCE101 

: (04) B. TECH 

: 1901890870036 

(189 ) CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING 8 
TECHNOLOGY (CIPET), LUCKNOW 

: ROHIT MAURYA 

: RAM PRAKASH MAURYA 

Physics 
Mathematics | 

: 6 

: 
: 

Name 

Basic Electrical Engineering 
Physics 

(Formerly Uttar Pradesh Technical Unlversity ) 

Basic Electrical Engineering 

CP( 0) 

AKTU-One-View 

17/02/20 

Engineering Graphics & Design 

Student Result 

Branch Code & 
Name 
EnrollmentNo 
Hindi Name 

Gender 

: (87) PLASTIC ENGINEERING 
190189087031609 

Even/Odd 

: M 

Theory Subjects 
Total Marks Obt. 

SGPA 

Theory 
Type 

Theory 
Theory 

36 
33 
39 

Practical 20 

Practical 21 

Practical 19 

Internal 

69 

54 

35 

121 
18 

21 

External 

Od 

:3 

386 

7.14 

Print One View 

Back Paper Grade 



Semester 
Total Subjects 

Practical Subjects 
Resut Status 
Dato of Declaration 

Code 

KAS202 
KAS203 

KCS201 
KAS204 
KAS202P 

KCS201P 

Kws201 

Semester 
Total Subjects 

Result Status 

Code 

KOE031 

Practical Subjects 

KAS301 
KPE301 

Date of Declaration 

KPE302 
KPE303 
KME352 
KPE352 
KPE353 
KPE354 

KNC301 

Semester 

Code 

KAS402 
KVE401 

Total Subjects 

KPE401 

KPE402 

|ChemistryY 
Mathematics ll 

KPE403 
KPE451 

Professional English 

KPE452 

|Chemistry 

KPE453 
KNC402 

Programming for Problem Solving 

Engineering Mechanics 

Practical Subjects 

Programming for Problem Solving 
|Workshop Practices 

Rosult Status 

Date of Declaration 

|Rheology of Polymers 

Material Testing Lab 
Polymer Rheology Lab 

Computer System Security 

: 2 

| Technical Communication 
|Thermodynamics of Polymers 

:3 

Session : 2020-21(REGULAR) Semesters: 3,4 Result: PASS Marks : 1408/1850 COP : Audit 1 : Cleared Audit 2 : Cleared 

Maths IV 

Universal Human Values 

Plastics Materials 

: PASS 

Name 

Plastics Processing-l 

: 31/07/20 

Fundamental of Polymer Science 

|Identification of Polymers Lab 
Mini Project or Internship Assessment 

Plastics Processing-l Lab 
Industrial visit 

Polymerization Engineering 

Python Programming 

: 

: 10 

:CP( 0) 

:4 

Name 

: 17/06/21 

:9 

:3 

Name 

: PASS 

Synthesis and Polymerization Lab 

: 13/09/21 

Even/Odd 

Theory Subjects 
Total Marks Obt. 

sGPA 

Type 
Theory 
Theory 
Theory 
Theory 
Practical 
Practical 

Practical 

Even/Odd 

sGPA 

Theory 
Theory 
Theory 

Theory Subjects 

Theory 

Total Marks Obt. 

Theory 

Type 

Practical 

CA 

CA 

sGPA 

Type 
Theory 
|Theory 
Theory 

4 

|Theory 

41 

|Theory 

37 

42 
23 

Practical 
Practlcal 

23 
20 

Practical 23 
Practical 
Practical |43 

Even/Odd 

Theory Subjects 
Total Marks Obt. 

Internal 

46 

37 

37 

Practical 23 

46 

5 

38 

21 

Internal 

16 

45 

42 

49 

46 

24 

13 

64 

Interna 

62 
59 

62 
21 

21 

20 

69 

76 

55 
83 

61 

External 

23 

22 

22 

22 

66 
62 

62 
66 

External 

79 

22 
7 

21 

40 

: Even 

External 

4 

540 

7.8 

Back Paper 

: 

:Odd 

:5 

:744 

8.45 

Back Paper 

Even 

: 664 

79 

B+ 

Beck Paper 

A 

B+ 
A 

B 
A 

B+ 
At 

Grade 

A+ 

A+ 
A 

A 

B+ 

A 

2/4 

Grade 



Session:2021-22(REGULAR) Semesters : 5,6 Result: PASS Marks: 1333/1850 COP: Audit 1: Cleared Audit 2: Cleared 

Sermester 
Total Subjects 

Prectical Subjects 
Result Status 

Date of Declaration 

Code 

KPE501 
KPE502 
KPE503 

KPEO51 

KPE056 
KPES51 
KPE552 
KPE553 
KPE554 

Semester 

Plastic Materials-ll 

Plastic Processing-l 

Code 

Heat & Mass Transfer 
Plastic Material Testing lab 
Plastic Product Testing Lab 

Plastic Product & Mould Design 

Testing & Quality Control of Plastics 

Total Subjects 

Prectical Subjects 
Result Status 

:5 

Date of Declaration 

: 10 

Plastic Product & Mould Design Lab 

KNC501 cONSTITUTION OF INDIA, LAW AND ENGINEERING 

:CP(0) 

KPE602 Additives & Compounding 

Mini Project or Internship Assessment 

KPE603 Mould & Die Manufacturing 

4 

Name 

12/03/22 

KPE651 Polymer Characterization Lab 

KPE601 Advanced Processing Techniques 

:9 

:3 

:PASs 

:26/07/22 

KPE652 Mould & Die Manufacturing Lab 

KPE061 Analysis and Characterisation of Polymers 

Name 

Even/Odd 

KPE653 Additives & Compounding Lab 
KNC602INDIAN TRADITION, CULTURE AND SOCIETY 

Theory Subjects 
Total Marks Obt. 

sGPA 

KOEO69 |Understanding Human Being, Nature and Existence Cormprehensively 

SGPA 

Type 

Even/Odd 

Theory 

Theory 
Theory 

Theory Subjects 
Total Marks Obt. 

39 

36 

Theory 45 

44 

Theory 40 

Practical 

Practical 21 
Practical 23 
Practical 43 

Internal External 

21 

CA 

22 

Type 
Theory 31 
Theory |38 
Theory 44 

Theory (38 
Practical 20 

Practical 23 
Practical 23 

75 

21 

64 

63 

68 

64 

18 

18 

18 

35 

52 

72 

63 
48 

78 
19 
23 

: Odd 

21 

:5 

31 

: 700 

: 7.77 

InternalExrternal Back PaperGrade 

Back Paper Grade 

: Even 

:5 

: 633 

: 48 

B+ 
B 

B+ 

B+ 

B 

B+ 
B+ 

A 

A 

3+ 

A 

A 

Session : 2022-23(REGULAR) Semesters : 7,8 Result: PASS Marks :1174/1700 COP : Division : -DIV WITH DISTNCTION 

3/4 

CA 

Theory |40 



Sermester 
Total Subjects 

Practical Subjects 
Result Status 
Date of Declaration 

Code 

KHU702 
KPE071 
KPE075 
KOE075 

KPE751 

KPE752 
KPE753 

Semester 

Polymer composites 
Biodegradable Polymers 

Code 

OPERATIONS RESEARCH 

Total Subjects 

Practical Subjects 
Rosult Stotus 

PROJECT MANAGEMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

Date of Declaration 

CGPA 

Plastic Recyciing & Waste Management 
Mini Project or Internship Assessment 
Project I 

KPE851 Project l| 

MOOCs Certifications 

First Yoar Marks 

Third Year Marks 
First Year Result 

Third Year Result 

Division Awarded 

: 926 

:7 

1333 

:3 

PASS 

: 

PASS 

CP(0) 
: 25/05/23 

7.69 

Name 

KHU801 RURAL DEVELOPMENT: ADMINISTRATION AND PLANNING 
KOE083 ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT 
KOE091 AUTOMATION AND ROBOTICS 

8 

: 1 

:PASS 

: 22/07/23 

Name 

Even/Odd 

Theory Subjects 
Total Marks Obt. 

: -DIV WITH DISTINCTION 

SGPA 

Type 
Theory 

SGPA 

Theory 
Theory 

Even/Odd 

Theory Subjects 
Total Marks Obt. 

Theory 47 

44 

Practical 22 

Practical 12 

B8 

Practical 79 

Type 
|Theory 
Theory 

47 

InternalExternal 

Second Year Marks 

Fourth Year Marks 
Second Year Result 

Fourth Year Result 

MAX CGPA 

Marks in percentage =(CGPA) X 10 

Theory 41 
Practical 87 

46 

50 

72 

cONVERSION OF GRADES INTO PERCENTAGE 

70 

: 10 

49 

1408 

1174 

:PASS 

: PASS 

: 

53 

47 

228 

: 4 

: 

Note: University doesn't own for the errors or omissions, if any, in this statement. 
Designed & Developed by AKTU-SDC Team 

: 

Odd 

583 

7.39 

In case you have passed some university specified MOOCs courses which are not mentioned above. Kindly inform at 
examcontrolroom@aktu.ac. in 

Back Paper 

:Even 

:3 

:591 

: 7.33 

Grade 

Internal External Back Paper Grade 

B 

B 

B+ 
B 

A+ 

A 

C 

R 

B 

B+ 



nias (Sr. No) 
1205581 

34037089 

Roll No. 

1249826 

gfira fT AIAI fb(This is to certify that) 
qftuz fTUgAK (according to the Board's record)-
S1G4/ 3TAI 0H�t (son/daughter of Mrs.)- sUMITRA MAURYA 
a ât (and Mr.) RAM PRAKASH MAURYA 

High School Examination - 2015 
yHTUU-H8-3ch4a (CERTIFICATE-CUM-MARKS SHEET) 

fo 4fofu (whose date of birth is) 

HINDI 

fau 
Subject 

29TH OCTOBER TWO THOUSAND (29-10-2000) 

À fH faqrUqHR 3fruf t (with the following details): -

ENGLISH 

Dist./Centre/School Code Regular / Private 
34/20630/1590 REGULAR 

MATHEMATICS 

SCIENCE 

5aÜrd 2015 s`AA YÜa faarerAh (has passed High School Examination held in FebruarylMarch 2015 
from School/Centre)- LUCKNOW MODEL P IC INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOW 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

cOMPUTER 

Max. Marks 

100 

100 

and Jntermediut. 

100 

100 

100 

100 

fafr (Date)- 17TH MAY, 2015 

yIIE Obtained Marks 
tf (Theory) SurHH (Practical) 

050 

054 

038 

048 

054 

031 

Category of Moral, Sports and Physical Education 

T4 (Place)- Allahabad, Uttar Pradesh 

ROHIT MAURYA 

A 

Note : For Important Instructions see overleaf. 

027 

028 

029 

027 

028 

Exam. Type 
FULL EXAM 

029 

Total 

077 

082 

067 

ucation 

075 

082 

060 

Grade 

B1 

A2 

B2 

B1 

A2 

Certificate No. 
34037085 

C1 

Result 

PASSED 

No divisIons are awarded 

(Amar Nath Verma) 
ufu (Secretary) 



n 

00033864 
GhHIG5 (Sr. No.) 

0621136 

Roll No. 

0896165 

Subject 

ENGLISH 

Board of iol 

GENERAL HINDI 

yHIUA-HE-3/chyT (CERTIFICATE-CUM-MARKS SHEET) 
Dist/Centrel/School Code Regular / Private 

34/04595/1590 

PHYSICS 

g4ufua fbar If(This is to certify that) 
Vfgq * 3fMcaITK (according to the Board's record)- ROHIT MAURYA 
AHI/ ATGHGI s0H0 (son/daughter of Mrs.)- SUMITRA MAURYA 
ua t (and Mr.)- RAM PRAKASH MAURYA 

MATHEMATICS 

CHEMISTRY 

Intermediate Examination-2017 

g/3rH 2017 ¥ 5UZfse yi fa hrs (has passed Intermediate Examination held in March/April 2017 
from School/Centre)- LUCKNOW MODEL PUBLICIC INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOW 

SPORT & PHY EDU 

qâei U 3ÁvÍ faqsi yIIE fAT~ (Marks obtained by the candidate in passed subjects are as under) -

Max. Marks 

100 

100 

100 

REGULAR 

100 

100 

Intermediate 

100 

Exam. Type 
FULL EXAM 

Note: For Important Instructions see overleaf 

fafu (Date)- 9TH JUNE, 2017 
TATT (Place)- Allahabad, Uttar Pradesh 

Paper-wise Obtalned Marks 

1/37 2/41, 

1/38 2/30 

1/42 2/42 

D indicates Distinction in that particular subject, 
HONOURS' indicates candidate "passed with honour" 

Eucatio, 

1/16 2I21 037 PI26 

1/21 2/23 044 P/28 

T/43 P/45 

fara-af 
Subject-Group 

B-SCIENCE 

Total 

078 D 

068 

084 D 

063 

Note :- Marks of Sports and Physical Education will have no effect on overall Result, 

072 

Certificate No. 

34033814 

088 

Grand Total & Result 

365/500 
PASSED 

(`mt. Shal Yadav) 
Hfa (Secretary) 

Sruf (with division)- FIRST 
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